Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/21/2025 07:00 PM | Install Rolex Store PO:

(indoor only)

05/22/2025 06:00 AM | Install Tent

Shipping Address:
Patek Philippe Store

05/22/2025 02:00 PM | Set By 314 N Rodeo Dr,

05/22/2025 10:30 PM | Strike

Beverly Hills, CA 90210

05/23/2025 02:30 AM | Strike Finished

Description

Tent

Draping For Tent - light gold royal velvet
final dims TBD

Custom Valance - Light Gold Royal Velvet
600’ x 14"H

Chandeliers - Moscow - Round Medium
36"W x 60"H - 50Ib - TAmp

Sofas - Hollywood - Taupe With Acrylic Legs 8'
91"W x 36"L x 30"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Club Chair Taupe W/
Gold Frame

32"Wx 27"Lx 28"H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Taupe W/ Gold Base
16"Diam x 18"H

Coffee Tables - Hollywood - Glass Top W/ Zig Zag Gold
Frame

47"1/2W x 47"L x 18"H

Table Lamps - Recycled Glass & Metal

4-1/2" Diam x 6 1/2"H - LED Operated

Accent Tables - Acacia Wood & Metal W/ White Marble
Top

9"1/2 Diam x 22"H

Accent Table - Oslo - Zebra Wood Square
23.5"W x 23.5"L x 23.25"H

Accent Table - Oslo - Macassar Wood Star End Table
23"Diam x 24"H
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Qtty

]

12

Wasserman

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0008293

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$29,700.00

$6,500.00

$550.00

$550.00

$250.00

$55.00

$300.00

$35.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

T

T

T

Total

$29,700.00

$6,500.00

$3,850.00

$550.00

$500.00

$110.00

$300.00

$420.00

$800.00

$400.00

$400.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Table Lamps - Metal & Mango Wood W/ Antique Finish 6 $35.00 T $210.00
4"Diam x 11 1/2"H - LED operated

Stand Up Tables - Siena - Round Wood 10 $350.00 T $3,500.00
30" X 415/8"H

Bars - New York - Folding 8' 3 $1,900.00 T $5,700.00

paint color TBD, taupe channeled velvet sides & front,
2- used as bars, 1 used for check in

8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'h - Metal 4 $350.00 T $1,400.00
painted gold
6'W x 18"D x 8'H

Total Tent $54,340.00

Rolex Store - Install Wednesday Night

Drape For Outside of Store - 24'W x 8'D x 18'H (Light 1 $3,050.00 T $3,050.00
Gold Royal Velvet)

60'W x 16'H

Draping For 1st Floor - 100" x 13'H (Light Gold Royal 1 $5,200.00 T $5,200.00
Velvet)

20'W x 10" x 13'H Tunnel, 50'W x 13'H to cover watches, (ceilings are
11'6"H, send 13'H fabric), pipe & base, sandbags, add felt to bases
bottom,

Draping For 2nd Floor - 100' x 13'H (Light Gold Royal 1 $5,200.00 T $5,200.00
Velvet)

Draping for round staircase to block view of 2nd floor, curved pipes if
available, (12'H ceilings, send 13'H fabric), pipe & base, sandbags, add
felt to bases bottom,

Valance In Stock - 250" (Light Gold Royal Velvet) 1 $2,900.00 T $2,900.00
Fabric Roll (Light Gold Royal Velvet) 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Bars - New York - Folding 6' 1 $2,100.00 T $2,100.00

paint color TBD, taupe channeled velvet sides & front, used as DJ
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base 6'x40" 2 $450.00 T $900.00
painted arcade white high gloss, die cut vinyl logo on 2 sides, see
reference photo, heavy 400 Ib seafood station, make sure to reinforce

table
6'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Total Rolex Store - Install Wednesday Night $19,350.00
Food Stations
_—— Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Rectangle 10' 1 $550.00 T $550.00
custom top in wood, top and base painted arcade white high gloss,

with die cut vinyl logo on 2 sides,
heavy 600 Ib seafood station, make sure to reinforce table

10'W x 40"L x 30"H
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Description
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Location TBD

Services

_—

Dining Tables - Siena - Rectangular Wood

8'x4'x31"'H

Stand Up Tables - Fiji - Round

3'Diam X 42'H

Install - Wednesday Night

Only items in the rolex store
Install - Thursday Morning
Strike - Thursday Overnight

Truck + Gas Surcharge

Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, meetings, on site

management, etc.

Flameproof Certificate

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $600.00

Total Food Stations

2 $350.00

Total Location TBD

6 $600.00
12 $650.00
10 $550.00
4 $480.00
1 $700.00
1 $650.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$1,750.00

$700.00

$§700.00

$3,600.00

$7,800.00
$5,500.00
$1,920.00

§700.00

$650.00

$76,140.00
$20,170.00
$3,045.60
$1,522.80
$7,233.30
($0.00)
$108,111.70
($8,500.00)
$99,611.70
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